
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199906170002
54471

06/17/1999
09:24:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199211020002
54671

199906250002
66171

06/25/1999
10:40:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199211160002
70741

199907190003
01541

07/19/1999
11:13:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
DAVID L

199907260003
10441

07/26/1999
12:59:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NASH,
TIMOTHY C

199403080000
75231

199907300003
18621

07/30/1999
10:06:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
JOHNNY C

199206260001
23371

199908090003
32731

08/09/1999
10:15:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALBERT,
RAYMOND E

10 50 199307010001
94051

Lot#:3 Book:10
Pg:50
Desc:1993-
19405

199909130003
83161

09/13/1999
11:16:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
BOB

199806080002
10051

199909200003
91951

09/20/1999
10:16:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTINGTON
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811160004
53491

199911010004
49011

11/01/1999
10:14:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DICKEN,
PATRICK E

8 152 199301190000
17861

Lot#:84 Book:8
Pg:152
Desc:1993-
01786

199912060004
92421

12/06/1999
11:42:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PARNELL,
KENNETH
MARK

12 41 199307070001
98111

Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:41
Desc:1993-
19811

199912160005
07061

12/16/1999
12:41:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199811160004
52531

199912160005
07091

12/16/1999
12:41:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199805280001
94691

199912160005
07101

12/16/1999
12:41:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199903050000
91911

199912160005
07111

12/16/1999
12:41:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199808050002
99221

199912200005
11031

12/20/1999
09:23:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOCKE,
JOHNNY R

199301140000
13911

200001110000
11651

01/11/2000
10:37:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805060001
63631



200001110000
11671

01/11/2000
10:37:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199712040003
94561

200002280000
62201

02/28/2000
02:06:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199709050002
85241

200002280000
62221

02/28/2000
02:06:34

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805200001
84951

200002280000
62211

02/28/2000
02:06:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805040001
60221

200002280000
62231

02/28/2000
02:06:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805290001
98051

200005090001
53201

05/09/2000
02:21:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON,
DAVID

199710280003
50381

200007060002
24811

07/06/2000
10:11:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CASLOW,
BRETT C

199404210001
30831

200007270002
51611

07/27/2000
09:48:53

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROSSLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

200004030001
07241

200007310002
55751

07/31/2000
10:12:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSLYN
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200005100001
53871

200008140002
77081

08/14/2000
11:10:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199302050000
34841

200008140002
77101

08/14/2000
11:10:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199309300003
01561

200008140002
77131

08/14/2000
11:10:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199310250003
32111

200008140002
77141

08/14/2000
11:10:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199507260001
96831

200008140002
77151

08/14/2000
11:10:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199611060003
69391


