Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199906170002 54471	06/17/1999 09:24:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199211020002 54671	
199906250002 66171	06/25/1999 10:40:56	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199211160002 70741	
199907190003 01541	07/19/1999 11:13:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, DAVID L						
199907260003 10441	07/26/1999 12:59:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NASH, TIMOTHY C					199403080000 75231	
199907300003 18621	07/30/1999 10:06:52	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, JOHNNY C					199206260001 23371	
199908090003 32731	08/09/1999 10:15:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALBERT, RAYMOND E			10	50	199307010001 94051	Lot#:3 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:1993- 19405
199909130003 83161	09/13/1999 11:16:58	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, BOB					199806080002 10051	
199909200003 91951	09/20/1999 10:16:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTINGTON MORTGAGE COMPANY					199811160004 53491	
199911010004 49011	11/01/1999 10:14:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKEN, PATRICK E			8	152	199301190000 17861	Lot#:84 Book:8 Pg:152 Desc:1993- 01786
199912060004 92421	12/06/1999 11:42:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARNELL, KENNETH MARK			12	41	199307070001 98111	Lot#:1 Book:12 Pg:41 Desc:1993- 19811
199912160005 07061	12/16/1999 12:41:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199811160004 52531	
199912160005 07091	12/16/1999 12:41:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199805280001 94691	
199912160005 07101	12/16/1999 12:41:56	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199903050000 91911	
199912160005 07111	12/16/1999 12:41:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199808050002 99221	
199912200005 11031	12/20/1999 09:23:37	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOCKE, JOHNNY R					199301140000 13911	
200001110000 11651	01/11/2000 10:37:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805060001 63631	

200001110000 11671	01/11/2000 10:37:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199712040003 94561	
200002280000 62201	02/28/2000 02:06:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199709050002 85241	
200002280000 62221	02/28/2000 02:06:34	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199805200001 84951	
200002280000 62211	02/28/2000 02:06:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199805040001 60221	
200002280000 62231	02/28/2000 02:06:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199805290001 98051	
200005090001 53201	05/09/2000 02:21:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON, DAVID			199710280003 50381	
200007060002 24811	07/06/2000 10:11:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CASLOW, BRETT C			199404210001 30831	
200007270002 51611	07/27/2000 09:48:53	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CROSSLAND MORTGAGE CORP			200004030001 07241	
200007310002 55751	07/31/2000 10:12:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSLYN NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200005100001 53871	
200008140002 77081	08/14/2000 11:10:18	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199302050000 34841	
200008140002 77101	08/14/2000 11:10:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199309300003 01561	
200008140002 77131	08/14/2000 11:10:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199310250003 32111	
200008140002 77141	08/14/2000 11:10:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199507260001 96831	
200008140002 77151	08/14/2000 11:10:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199611060003 69391	